leMAGN L » Revenue By Venue

exposition services Event start dates between 1/1/2011 and 12/31/2025

Event end dates between 1/15/2018 and 12/31/2018

CA

Los Angeles Convention Center

Natural Products Expo 2018

Los Angeles Convention Center Total

MA

DCU Center

Inter Computing for the Millenium
American Dental Surgeon 2018
Software Developers' Expo 2018

DCU Center Total

Revenue By State

Event Dates

8/2/2018 - 8/9/2018

Total CA:

Event Dates

1/18/2018 - 1/21/2018
8/6/2018 - 8/8/2018
9/9/2018 - 9/14/2018

Total MA:

Amount
Taxable

0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Amount
Taxable
1,600.00
16,030.48
0.00
$17,630.48

$17,630.48

Amount
Non Taxable

3,636.65
$3,636.65

$3,636.65

Amount
Non Taxable

0.00
2,844.60
304.20
$3,148.80

$3,148.80

6.25% Sales
Tax

100.00
1,001.93

$1,101.93

$1,101.93

Total Tax

0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Second Tax Total Tax

6.65 106.65
1,001.93

0.00

6.65 $1,108.58

6.65 $1,108.58

Total Rev
3,636.65
$3,636.65

$3,636.65

Total Rev

1,706.65
19,877.01
304.20
$21,887.86

$21,887.86
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exposition services Event start dates between 1/1/2011 and 12/31/2025
Event end dates between 1/15/2018 and 12/31/2018

RI

Event Dates
Rhode Island Convention Center

Hindsight Expo 2018 2/21/2018 - 3/16/2018

Rhode Island Convention Center Total

Total RI:

Revenue By State

Amount
Taxable

9,959.01
$9,959.01

$9,959.01

Amount
Non Taxable

2,765.40
$2,765.40

$2,765.40

7% Sales Tax

697.15
$697.15

$697.15

Total Tax

697.15
$697.15

$697.15

Total Rev

13,421.56
$13,421.56

$13,421.56
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